
BOTTLES & CANS
Pravha (Bottle) 4%
Madri (Bottle)4.6%
Days 0% Lager Alcohol Free (Bottle)
Days 0% Pale Ale Alcohol Free (Bottle)
Bavaria 0% Alcohol Free (Bottle)
JUBEL Beer Cut With Peach (Can)
JUBEL Beer Cut With Grapefruit (Can)
JUBEL Beer Cut With Elderflower (Can)

£7
£7
£7
£7

£7.25
£6.75

£5
£5
£5
£5

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Americano 
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Selection of Teapigs Tea

Hot Chocolate

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£1.80
£2.20
£2.60

 
£1.80

 
£2.60

 

We strongly advise you to speak to staff regarding any food allergy or intolerance requirements prior to ordering or consuming
food and drinks.

 
PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. For the facts please visit drinkaware.co.uk. 

Challenge 25 is operated at this venue, please provide valid ID if requested by a member of staff.
 

DRAUGHT BEER & 
CIDER   
Madri 4.6%
Pravha 4%
Staropramen 5%
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%
Blue Moon 5.4%
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 4.5%

BEER & CIDER WINE
white wine   
Le Rouleur House White
(France)

Puiattino Pinot Grigio
(Italy)

Frost Pocket Sauvignon 
Blanc (New Zealand)

RED wine   
Le Rouleur House Red
(France)

Cuma Organic Malbec
(Argentina)

ROSé wine   
Anciens Temps Rosé
(France)

Animos Rosé
(Chile)

SPARKLING wine   
Via Vai Prosecco (Italy)

Noughty 0% Alcohol-Free 

Louis Pommery English 
Sparkling Wine (England)

Pommery Brut Royal 
Champagne (France)

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee 
Rose Champagne (France)

HOT DRINKS

SNACKS
CRISPS
Pipers Sea Salt Crisps
Pipers Sweet Chilli Crisps
Pipers Cider Vinegar and Sea Salt Crisps
Pipers Cheddar & Onion Crisps

SWEET TREATS
Gluten Free Brownie Bar

£2
£2
£2
£2

Fancy a 
sweet 
treat?

Add a Brownie Bar 
to any Hot Drink for

only £1.50!

175ml     250ml     Bottle

£6
 
 

£10
 
 

£10
 
 
 

£8
 
 

£12
 
 

£12
 
 

£26
 
 

£30
 
 

£35
 
 
 

£6
 
 

£10
 
 
 

£8
 
 

£12
 
 

£26
 
 

£30
 
 

£8
 
 

£8

£10
 
 

£10

£28
 
 

£28
 

£8
 

£6
 
 

£30
 

£24
 
 

£60
 
 

£90
 
 

£125

125ml                 Bottle

175ml     250ml     Bottle

175ml     250ml     Bottle

olives
Basil & Garlic
Chilli & Oregano

£3
£3

125ml servings available upon request

shots

El Jimador Blanco Tequila
El Jimador Reposado Tequila
Classic Sambuca
Skittlebomb

 

All spirits served in 25ml measures

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

WHY NOT 
UPGRADE TO 

A PITCHER
FOR £25?

Half Pints also available upon request

£3



FEVER-TREE - £3
White Grape & Apricot Soda
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Indian Tonic
Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Lemonade

RED BULL - £4
Red Bull Classic
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Tropical
Red Bull Watermelon

WATER - £1.50
Still Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml

Try our NEW 
days BREWING 
0% ALCOHOL 
LAGER AND 

PALE ALE - £5

We strongly advise you to speak to staff regarding any food allergy or intolerance requirements prior to 
ordering or consuming food and drinks.

 
PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. For the facts please visit drinkaware.co.uk. 

Challenge 25 is operated at this venue, please provide valid ID if requested by a member of staff.
 

SPIRITS

SOFT DRINKS

Spirits are served as 50ml measure. 25ml available on request.

GIN
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry
Ford's Gin

VODKA 
Finlandia
Finlandia Mango
Ketel One Orange
Ketel One Peach & Orange

£8
£8
£8
£8
£9

£8
£9
£9
£9

rUM
Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

£8
£8
£8

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Woodford Reserve 
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniels Tennessee Apple
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire
Jack Daniels Tennessee Rye
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack

WORLD WHISKEY
Slane Irish Whiskey

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£10
£12
£12

£8

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado

£9
£9

LIQUEURS
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Campari
Pimms

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

FROBISHER JUICES - £3.50
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Bumbleberry Summer Fruit Juice 

non alcoholic
Caleño Light & Zesty
Caleño Dark & Spicy

COCA-COLA
Coca-Cola Draught
Diet Coke Draught
Coke Zero Draught
Schweppes Lemonade Draught

Coca-Cola Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Coke Zero Bottle
Appletiser Bottle

£6
£6

£3
£3
£3

£3.50

1/2 Pint            Pint

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3
£3
£3
£3


