₫

CIDE

Half Pints also available upon request			
DRAUGHT BEER &		WHY NO	
CIDER			
Madri 4.6%	£7	UPGRADE	
Pravha 4%	£7		
Staropramen 5%	£7	FOR £25	
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%	£7		
Blue Moon 5.4%	£7.25		
Aspall Suffolk Cyder 4.5%	£6.75		

BOTTLES & CANS

Pravha (Bottle) 4% Madri (Bottle)4.6% Days 0% Lager Alcohol Free (Bottle) Days 0% Pale Ale Alcohol Free (Bottle) Bavaria 0% Alcohol Free (Bottle) JUBEL Beer Cut With Peach (Can) JUBEL Beer Cut With Grapefruit (Can) JUBEL Beer Cut With Elderflower (Can)

NAL ST	
	7
£5	
£5	
£5	
£5	
£4.50	
£5.50	
£5.50	
£5.50	

igaros

TO R

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.40	
Flat White	£2.40	FANCY A
Latte	£2.40	SWEET
Cappuccino	£2.40	TREAT?
Espresso	£1.80	Add a Brownie Bar
Macchiato	£2.20	to any Hot Drink for
Mocha	£2.60	only £1.50!
Selection of Teapigs Tea	£1.80	
1.0		
Hot Chocolate	£2.60	

SNACKS

CRISPS	
Pipers Sea Salt Crisps	£2
Pipers Sweet Chilli Crisps	£2
Pipers Cider Vinegar and Sea Salt Crisps	£2
Pipers Cheddar & Onion Crisps	£2
SWEET TREATS	
SWEET TREATS Gluten Free Brownie Bar	£3
Gluten Free Brownie Bar	£3
	£3
Gluten Free Brownie Bar	£3 £3

WINE

WHITE WINE Le Rouleur House White (France)	175ml £6	250ml £8	Bottle £26
Puiattino Pinot Grigio (Italy)	£10	£12	£30
Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	£10	£12	£35
RED WINE Le Rouleur House Red (France)	175ml £6	250ml £8	Bottle £26
Cuma Organic Malbec (Argentina)	£10	£12	£30
ROSÉ WINE Anciens Temps Rosé (France)	175ml £8	250ml £10	Bottle £28
Animos Rosé (Chile)	£8	£10	£28
125ml servings available	upon re	quest	
SPARKLING WINE Via Vai Prosecco (Italy)	125ml £8		Bottle £30
Noughty 0% Alcohol-Free	£6		£24
Louis Pommery English Sparkling Wine (England)			£60
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne (France)			£90
Laurent Perrier, La Cuvee Rose Champagne (France)			£125

SHOTS

All spirits served in 25ml measures

El Jimador Blanco Tequila	£4.50
El Jimador Reposado Tequila	£4.50
Classic Sambuca	£4.50
Skittlebomb	£5.50

We strongly advise you to speak to staff regarding any food allergy or intolerance requirements prior to ordering or consuming food and drinks.





SPIRITS

Spirits are served as 50ml measure. 25ml available on request.

GIN

£8	
£8	
£8	
£8	
£9	
£8	
£9	
£9	
£9	
£8	
£8	
£8	
£9	
£9	
	£8 £8 £9 £9 £9 £9 £9 £9 £9 £9 £8 £8 £8 £8 £8 £8

◻

AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Woodford Reserve	£8
Jack Daniels	£8
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey	£8
Jack Daniels Tennessee Apple	£8
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire	£8
Jack Daniels Tennessee Rye	£10
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£12
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack	£12
WORLD WHISKEY	
Slane Irish Whiskey	£8
LIQUEURS	
Disaronno Amaretto	£8
Baileys	£8
Cointreau	£8
Campari	£8
Pimms	£8
Caleño Light & Zesty	£6
Caleño Dark & Spicy	£6

SOFT DRINKS

	COCA-COLA Coca-Cola Draught Diet Coke Draught Coke Zero Draught	1/2 Pint £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Pint £3 £3 £3	FEVER-TREE - £3 White Grape & Apricot Soda Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	WATER - £1.50 Still Water 330ml Sparkling Water 330ml
	Schweppes Lemonade Draught	£2.50	£З	Indian Tonic	
	Coca-Cola Bottle Diet Coke Bottle	£3 £3		Refreshingly Light Mediterranean Tonic Pink Grapefruit Soda Lemonade	TRY OUR NEW
•	Coke Zero Bottle	£3			DAYS BREWING
	Appletiser Bottle	£3.50		RED BULL - £4	
	FROBISHER JUICES - £3.5 Apple Juice Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice	0		Red Bull Classic Red Bull Sugar Free Red Bull Tropical Red Bull Watermelon	LAGER AND PALE ALE - £5

Bumbleberry Summer Fruit Juice

We strongly advise you to speak to staff regarding any food allergy or intolerance requirements prior to ordering or consuming food and drinks.

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. For the facts please visit drinkaware.co.uk. Challenge 25 is operated at this venue, please provide valid ID if requested by a member of staff.



£O